
40

4142
4344

1

PARCEL A

36

65

62

57

56

49A

19

17A

55

TRACT A

67
68

63

34

33

9

9

9

TRACT 1

TRACT 215

16
14

61

48

1

OPEN SPACE
PARCEL B

1

70
69

20A

21B

20
' R

/W

70.31 Ac

93.61 Ac

116.52 Ac

4

4

4

4

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

PARCEL A

1

10

2

PARCEL A

27 40
39

38

37

454647

10

59

66 44

PARCEL B

3 29

28

25
24

14

13

15

12
11

10

11

12

26
25

31

32
28

29
30

41

42 43

PARCEL A

2

PARCEL A

PARCEL B
OPEN SPACE

PARCEL A

50

8

8

8

7

30

60
64

13

31

8

35

1

3

PARCEL A
PARCEL A

PARCEL A

58

70.76 Ac

3

3

3

7

7

7

PARCEL A
2

5

5

5

5

PARCEL B

26

27

910
13 12 11

2

2

2

2

2

54

53

52

51

PARCEL A 1

PARCEL A

18

TRACT 3

TRACT 4

2
PARCEL A

PARCEL A

2
6

6

6

6

2

1

11 24 23

1

P/O P.134

P.226

P.32

P.194

P.225

P.5
P.42

P.14

P.66

P.47

P.182

P.199
P.142

P.184

P.177

P.137

P.146

P.70

P.7
P.51
P.50P.168

P.200

P.202

P.166

P.231

P.234

P.63

P.133

P.145

P.174

P.217

P.1
32 

P.224

P.170

P.19

P.361P.244

P.1
7

P.163

P.154

P.183

P.243

P.60

P.32
P.149 P.18

P.39

P.49

P/O P.178
P.178

P.153

P.510

P.211
P.12P.11

P.83

P.156

P.134

P.15

P.68

P.190

P.189

P.162
P.144 P.148

P.228

P.169

P.155

P.188

P.8
1

P.13

P.64

P.159

P.4
0

P.227 P.57

P.141

P.172

P.179

P.33P.129P.52

P.13
6

P.69

P.175

P.72

P.56

P.82
P.36

P.41

P.53P.55P.54

P.193

P.198

P.181 P.71

P.37

P.8

P.164

P.20

P.213
P.31

P.167

P.157

P.65

P.2
35

P.2
36

P.218

P.6

P.152

P.197

P.139
P.140

P.187

P.10

P.9

P.128

P.161
P.160

P.4
P.34

P.240

P.229

P.220

P.147

P.219

P.151

P.49

P.196

P.61
P.195

P.237

P.214

P.23

P/O P.200

P.59

P.212

P.233 P.1

P.2

P.176

P.223

P.28

P.35

P.24

P.43P.26

P.165

P.242
P.241

P.25

P.215

P.186

P.21

P.180

P.221

P.143

P.22

P.222

P. 19

P. 733
P. 65

P. 67

P. 129

P. 42

P. 105

P. 1

P. 46

P. 48

P. 
53

6

P.70

P.246

P.245

HANOVER P IKE

CARROLLTON RD

MANDOLIN DR

SOFTWIND DR

WOLF CT

DELIGHT CT

AU
RO

RA

LN

S A INT

PAUL

RD

B LUE GRA S S L N

LEES MILL RD

PHILL IPS
DR

PH
ILL

IPS
DR

EMORY
CHURCH

RD

WOLF HILL DR

W
OLF

HILL

DR

Zoning Map Index

Westminster

Mount Airy

Hampstead

Taneytown Manchester

Sykesville

Union Bridge

New Windsor

5 76 8431 2
9 11

22
13

33

15
24 25

40
31

52

39

16

41
4746

14

53

32

54
59

48

58

68
63

79

64

74

60

69
73

21
12

20
30

51

38

17
29
37

77

26
34

45

76

72

10

28

44

50

71

27
18

35

70
6665

42

56

36

57
49

61
67
62

55

23

78

19

75

43

Zoning Districts
R-7,500
R-10,000
R-20,000
R-40,000
Conservation
Agricultural
Mobile Home Park
Heritage

Comprehensive Rezoning
C-1
C-2
C-3
I-1
I-2

Overlays
Mineral Resource Overlay

MR (Recovery Area)
VRA (Viable Resource Area)
MRN (Notification Area)

Historic District Overlay
Historic District Overlay

General
County Border
Corporate Limits
Election District Boundary
Parcel Boundary
Railroad

0 600 1,200300
Feet

Joins Map 54

Jo
ins

 M
ap

 47

Zoning Map 48

Zoning Map 48
Joins Map 41

Baltimore County

Baltimore County

ED No. 4
ED No. 8

9
8.
7.
6.
5.
4.
3.
2. MA-99 7/29/1980 Rezoning Case #115
1. MA-58 12/28/1972 Hampstead Comprehensive Plan

Rev. # MA # Date Description

18.
17.
16.
15.
14.
13.
12.
11.
10.

Rev. # MA # Date Description

²

Properties outlined in white 
are those that are the subject 

of this rezoning.

COUNTY COMMISSIONERS OF CARROLL COUNTY, MARYLAND

C.  Eric Bouchat

Dennis E.  Frazier

C.  Richard Weaver

President

Vice-President

2nd Vice President

Stephen A.  Wantz

Edward C.  Rothstein

Commissioner

Commissioner

By Resolution of the County Commissioners of
Carroll County, Maryland, a body corporate
and politic of the State of Maryland

Map signed this_____ Day of ___________, 20____

Attest: 
             Shawn D. Reese                  County Clerk

The information contained on this map is not to be construed or used
as a "legal description" and is not a survey product.  While Carroll 
County strives to provide the best data possible, it does not provide

any guaranty of accuracy or completeness regarding the map information.
    Where uncertainty exists in regards to the zoning districts, a determination

by the Zoning Administrator may be required.
    Any errors or omissions should be reported to the Carroll County

Department of Land and Resource Management GIS section.
Mapping contact:  LRM@carrollcountymd.gov or 410-386-2949

Zoning contact: zoningadministration@carrollcountymd.gov or 410-386-2980
  

Comprehensive Rezoning

DRAFT
9/12/2019


